
CASC-OR Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series

Pax Time Results, #6 - Event 6 0 HADA - Sun 08-15-2010

Timed Entries: 63

Pax Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st
1 1 CSP 73 Paul K 1992 Mazda Miata 40.321 *0.866 34.918 0.000 0.000

2 1 ES 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata 42.422 *0.829 35.167 0.249 0.249

3 1 BSS 94 Daniel F 2009 Subaru WRX STI 41.495 *0.849 35.229 0.062 0.311

4 1 BSP 30 Trung D 2004 Subaru WRX STI 40.819 *0.868 35.430 0.201 0.512

5 1 GS 111 Curt B 2006 Honda Civic Si 43.684 *0.812 35.471 0.041 0.553

6 1 FSS 37 Ammaar Z 2003 Mazda Protégé 43.476 *0.819 35.606 0.135 0.688

7 1 ESS 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza 42.651 *0.836 35.656 0.050 0.738

8 2 ESS 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 42.964 *0.836 35.917 0.261 0.999

9 1 STU 216 John S 1999 Honda Civic DX 43.078 *0.834 35.927 0.010 1.009

10 1 DSS 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic Si 42.887 *0.838 35.939 0.012 1.021

11 2 STU 109 Travis T 2010 Subaru WRX STI 43.411 *0.834 36.204 0.265 1.286

12 1 ASS 228 Colin M 1968 Lotus Elan 42.836 *0.854 36.581 0.377 1.663

13 1 CM 26 Arris G 1993 Honda Civic 41.343 *0.889 36.753 0.172 1.835

14 2 BSP 96 David D 2007 Pontiac Solstice 42.356 *0.868 36.765 0.012 1.847

15 2 DSS 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic Si 43.947 *0.838 36.827 0.062 1.909

16 1 HS 42 Yang S 2002 Mazda Protégé 5 45.906 *0.803 36.862 0.035 1.944

17 3 BSP 65 Brad S 1984 Chevrolet Corvette 42.497 *0.868 36.887 0.025 1.969

18 1 ESP 55 Bruce E 1997 Subaru Impreza 43.274 *0.855 36.999 0.112 2.081

19 3 STU 220 Mack D 2008 Chev Corvette Z06 44.473 *0.834 37.090 0.091 2.172

20 3 ESS 35 Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX 44.404 *0.836 37.121 0.031 2.203

21 2 ESP 108 Loui P 2005 Subaru Legacy GT 43.418 *0.855 37.122 0.001 2.204

22 1 FSP 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta 44.039 *0.844 37.168 0.046 2.250

23 4 STU 227 Brock U 2004 Subaru WRX STi 44.673 *0.834 37.257 0.089 2.339

24 1 DS 54 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i 45.270 *0.825 37.347 0.090 2.429

25 2 HS 2 Mike B 1991 Izuzu Stylus 46.765 *0.803 37.552 0.205 2.634

26 2 BSS 128 Barry G 2009 Subaru WRX 265 44.256 *0.849 37.573 0.021 2.655

27 5 STU 231 Gordon D 2008 Chev Corvette Z06 45.188 *0.834 37.686 0.113 2.768

28 2 FSS 14 Brandon M 2004 Mazda3 46.218 *0.819 37.852 0.166 2.934

29 3 DSS 115 Darcy W 2000 Honda Civic SiR 45.230 *0.838 37.902 0.050 2.984

30 1 FS 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i 45.358 *0.837 37.964 0.062 3.046

31 1 ST2 229 Jonathan C 2004 BMW 325xi 46.018 *0.825 37.964 0.000 3.046

32 2 GS 41 Jon B 2002 Chrysler Neon R/T 46.758 *0.812 37.967 0.003 3.049

33 6 STU 209 Paul T 2000 Subaru Imprezza 45.538 *0.834 37.978 0.011 3.060

34 2 CM 208 Guillermo A 1993 Honda Civic 42.731 *0.889 37.987 0.009 3.069

35 4 ESS 88 Malcolm V 2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 45.471 *0.836 38.013 0.026 3.095

36 3 BSS 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 44.808 *0.849 38.042 0.029 3.124

37 3 HS 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 47.379 *0.803 38.045 0.003 3.127

38 7 STU 215 Bob H 1977 Chev Corvette 45.623 *0.834 38.049 0.004 3.131

39 3 GS 20 Igor G 1998 Audi A4 47.059 *0.812 38.211 0.162 3.293

40 2 CSP 214 Kris K 2000 Mazda MX-5 Miata 44.314 *0.866 38.375 0.164 3.457

41 8 STU 131 Melanie L 2003 Mazda Miata 46.135 *0.834 38.476 0.101 3.558

42 4 DSS 169 Craig F 1995 Honda Prelude 46.017 *0.838 38.562 0.086 3.644

43 9 STU 70 Travis G 2001 VW Jetta TDI 46.303 *0.834 38.616 0.054 3.698

44 1 ST1 31 Richard P 2005 BMW 645 47.174 *0.820 38.682 0.066 3.764

45 5 DSS 177 Constantin B 2003 Ford Focus SVT 46.190 *0.838 38.707 0.025 3.789

46 10 STU 212 Ramesh K 1991 Nissan Silvia 46.504 *0.834 38.784 0.077 3.866



47 1 CSS 217 Tim T 1991 Toyota MR2 46.163 *0.841 38.823 0.039 3.905

48 1 DSP 1 Alessandro B 2003 Mazdaspeed 3 45.384 *0.857 38.894 0.071 3.976

49 4 BSP 76 Jack M 1976 Datsun 280Z 45.226 *0.868 39.256 0.362 4.338

50 6 DSS 69 Mike L 1990 Toyota Celica Alltrac 46.909 *0.838 39.309 0.053 4.391

51 5 BSP 95 Steve S 1974 Datsun 240Z 45.530 *0.868 39.520 0.211 4.602

52 2 ST1 144 Joseph M 1996 Honda Civic 48.238 *0.820 39.555 0.035 4.637

53 2 ST2 167 Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX 47.962 *0.825 39.568 0.013 4.650

54 2 DS 224 Louis V 2004 Lexus IS300 47.967 *0.825 39.572 0.004 4.654

55 4 HS 13 Jonathan K 1996 Mazda MX-3 50.145 *0.803 40.266 0.694 5.348

56 4 GS 218 Ksenia E 2004 Nissan Sentra SE-R 49.734 *0.812 40.384 0.118 5.466

57 2 CSS 250 Jesse T 1990 Mazda Miata 48.088 *0.841 40.442 0.058 5.524

58 3 ST2 200 Justin C 2003 Nissan 350Z 49.655 *0.825 40.965 0.523 6.047

59 4 ST2 211 Stephan S 1987 BMW 325 50.708 *0.825 41.834 0.869 6.916

60 3 CM 205 Robert W 1992 Honda Civic Si 48.427 *0.889 43.051 1.217 8.133

61 4 CM 251 Elanor W 1992 Honda Civic 58.262 *0.889 51.794 8.743 16.876

62 5 ST2 225 Riyad B 1991 Nissan Pulsar DNF *0.825 -

63 11 STU 226 Edward D 1999 Nissan Sentra DNF *0.834 -



CASC-OR Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series

Final Raw Time Results, #6 - Event 6 0 HADA - Sun 08-15-2010

Timed Entries: 63

Raw Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st
1m 1 CSP 73 Paul K 1992 Mazda Miata 40.321 0.000 0.000

2m 1 BSP 30 Trung D 2004 Subaru WRX STI 40.819 0.498 0.498

3m 1 CM 26 Arris G 1993 Honda Civic 41.343 0.524 1.022

4m 1 BSS 94 Daniel F 2009 Subaru WRX STI 41.495 0.152 1.174

5m 2 BSP 96 David D 2007 Pontiac Solstice 42.356 0.861 2.035

6m 1 ES 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata 42.422 0.066 2.101

7m 3 BSP 65 Brad S 1984 Chevrolet Corvette 42.497 0.075 2.176

8m 1 ESS 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza 42.651 0.154 2.330

9 2 CM 208 Guillermo A 1993 Honda Civic 42.731 0.080 2.410

10 1 ASS 228 Colin M 1968 Lotus Elan 42.836 0.105 2.515

11m 1 DSS 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic Si 42.887 0.051 2.566

12m 2 ESS 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 42.964 0.077 2.643

13 1 STU 216 John S 1999 Honda Civic DX 43.078 0.114 2.757

14m 1 ESP 55 Bruce E 1997 Subaru Impreza 43.274 0.196 2.953

15m 2 STU 109 Travis T 2010 Subaru WRX STI 43.411 0.137 3.090

16m 2 ESP 108 Loui P 2005 Subaru Legacy GT 43.418 0.007 3.097

17m 1 FSS 37 Ammaar Z 2003 Mazda Protégé 43.476 0.058 3.155

18m 1 GS 111 Curt B 2006 Honda Civic Si 43.684 0.208 3.363

19m 2 DSS 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic Si 43.947 0.263 3.626

20m 1 FSP 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta 44.039 0.092 3.718

21m 2 BSS 128 Barry G 2009 Subaru WRX 265 44.256 0.217 3.935

22 2 CSP 214 Kris K 2000 Mazda MX-5 Miata 44.314 0.058 3.993

23m 3 ESS 35 Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX 44.404 0.090 4.083

24 3 STU 220 Mack D 2008 Chev Corvette Z06 44.473 0.069 4.152

25 4 STU 227 Brock U 2004 Subaru WRX STi 44.673 0.200 4.352

26m 3 BSS 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 44.808 0.135 4.487

27 5 STU 231 Gordon D 2008 Chev Corvette Z06 45.188 0.380 4.867

28m 4 BSP 76 Jack M 1976 Datsun 280Z 45.226 0.038 4.905

29m 3 DSS 115 Darcy W 2000 Honda Civic SiR 45.230 0.004 4.909

30m 1 DS 54 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i 45.270 0.040 4.949

31m 1 FS 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i 45.358 0.088 5.037

32 1 DSP 1 Alessandro B 2003 Mazdaspeed 3 45.384 0.026 5.063

33m 4 ESS 88 Malcolm V 2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 45.471 0.087 5.150

34m 5 BSP 95 Steve S 1974 Datsun 240Z 45.530 0.059 5.209

35 6 STU 209 Paul T 2000 Subaru Imprezza 45.538 0.008 5.217

36 7 STU 215 Bob H 1977 Chev Corvette 45.623 0.085 5.302

37m 1 HS 42 Yang S 2002 Mazda Protégé 5 45.906 0.283 5.585

38 4 DSS 169 Craig F 1995 Honda Prelude 46.017 0.111 5.696

39 1 ST2 229 Jonathan C 2004 BMW 325xi 46.018 0.001 5.697

40m 8 STU 131 Melanie L 2003 Mazda Miata 46.135 0.117 5.814

41 1 CSS 217 Tim T 1991 Toyota MR2 46.163 0.028 5.842

42m 5 DSS 177 Constantin B 2003 Ford Focus SVT 46.190 0.027 5.869

43 2 FSS 14 Brandon M 2004 Mazda3 46.218 0.028 5.897

44m 9 STU 70 Travis G 2001 VW Jetta TDI 46.303 0.085 5.982

45 10 STU 212 Ramesh K 1991 Nissan Silvia 46.504 0.201 6.183

46m 2 GS 41 Jon B 2002 Chrysler Neon R/T 46.758 0.254 6.437



47 2 HS 2 Mike B 1991 Izuzu Stylus 46.765 0.007 6.444

48m 6 DSS 69 Mike L 1990 Toyota Celica Alltrac 46.909 0.144 6.588

49m 3 GS 20 Igor G 1998 Audi A4 47.059 0.150 6.738

50m 1 ST1 31 Richard P 2005 BMW 645 47.174 0.115 6.853

51m 3 HS 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 47.379 0.205 7.058

52m 2 ST2 167 Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX 47.962 0.583 7.641

53 2 DS 224 Louis V 2004 Lexus IS300 47.967 0.005 7.646

54 2 CSS 250 Jesse T 1990 Mazda Miata 48.088 0.121 7.767

55 2 ST1 144 Joseph M 1996 Honda Civic 48.238 0.150 7.917

56 3 CM 205 Robert W 1992 Honda Civic Si 48.427 0.189 8.106

57 3 ST2 200 Justin C 2003 Nissan 350Z 49.655 1.228 9.334

58 4 GS 218 Ksenia E 2004 Nissan Sentra SE-R 49.734 0.079 9.413

59m 4 HS 13 Jonathan K 1996 Mazda MX-3 50.145 0.411 9.824

60 4 ST2 211 Stephan S 1987 BMW 325 50.708 0.563 10.387

61 4 CM 251 Elanor W 1992 Honda Civic 58.262 7.554 17.941

62 5 ST2 225 Riyad B 1991 Nissan Pulsar DNF

63 11 STU 226 Edward D 1999 Nissan Sentra DNF



CASC-OR Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series

Final Results, #6 - Event 6 0 HADA - Sun 08-15-2010

Total Registered: 63, with Times: 63

'D Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Car Color Times Total
1 m DS 54 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i Green 48.848+1 45.270 45.476 45.270

45.354 45.277 45.662 -

2 DS 224 Louis V 2004 Lexus IS300 Blue 51.234 49.647 54.698+DNF 47.967

48.459 48.444 47.967 2.697

'E Stock' - Total Entries: 1 Car Color Times Total
1 m ES 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata Red 46.076+1 43.398 42.422 42.422

43.022 43.079 42.862 -

'F Stock' - Total Entries: 1 Car Color Times Total
1 m FS 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i Blue 47.176 47.584+1 46.039 45.358

45.509 45.358 47.585+1 -

'G Stock' - Total Entries: 4 Trophies: 2 Car Color Times Total
1Tm GS 111 Curt B 2006 Honda Civic Si Red 45.460 44.590 44.186 43.684

43.880 43.764 43.684 -

2 m GS 41 Jon B 2002 Chrysler Neon R/T Black 47.485 46.946 47.039 46.758

46.758 52.076+2 47.578 3.074

3Tm GS 20 Igor G 1998 Audi A4 Blue 51.043+DNF 48.213 47.433 47.059

47.640 48.272+1 47.059 0.301

4 GS 218 Ksenia E 2004 Nissan Sentra SE-R Black 56.219 52.154 52.649 49.734

51.647 51.067 49.734 2.675

'H Stock' - Total Entries: 4 Trophies: 3 Car Color Times Total
1Tm HS 42 Yang S 2002 Mazda Protégé 5 Black 46.337 46.537 46.616 45.906

47.820+1 45.906 46.585 -

2T HS 2 Mike B 1991 Izuzu Stylus Red 48.016 47.469 47.328 46.765

47.482 46.765 47.060 0.859

3Tm HS 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper Silver 47.844 48.454 47.531 47.379

47.648 47.394 47.379 0.614

4 m HS 13 Jonathan K 1996 Mazda MX-3 Black 52.402 50.681 50.145 50.145

50.346 50.862 53.117+1 2.766

'A Super Stock' - Total Entries: 1 Car Color Times Total
1 ASS 228 Colin M 1968 Lotus Elan Orange 43.862 54.753+3 45.546+1 42.836

43.209 42.836 43.132 -

'B Super Stock' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1 m BSS 94 Daniel F 2009 Subaru WRX STI Black 42.581 41.495 42.055 41.495

41.983 41.784 41.627 -

2 m BSS 128 Barry G 2009 Subaru WRX 265 Black 48.316+1 47.465+1 45.706 44.256

44.829 46.971+1 44.256 2.761

3Tm BSS 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX Burgundy 46.245 47.735+1 45.274 44.808

47.799+1 44.808 45.465 0.552

'C Super Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1T CSS 217 Tim T 1991 Toyota MR2 White 48.276 47.657 47.358 46.163

46.163 46.742 53.697+1 -

2 CSS 250 Jesse T 1990 Mazda Miata Red 50.086 49.145 48.681 48.088

48.088 1.925

'D Super Stock' - Total Entries: 6 Trophies: 2 Car Color Times Total



1 m DSS 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic Si Blue 43.270 43.662 43.609 42.887

"Tsunami Technology Group, Reaction Grafix, Pathfinder
Lubricants, CG-Lock Canada, Wheel and Tire Zone"

43.127 42.887 43.086 -

2Tm DSS 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic Si Blue 46.106+1 43.947 48.855+2 43.947

"Tsunami Technology Group, Reaction Grafix, Pathfinder
Lubricants, CG-Lock Canada, Wheel and Tire Zone"

44.062 44.380 44.132 1.060

3 m DSS 115 Darcy W 2000 Honda Civic SiR Silver 45.937 47.558+1 45.588 45.230

47.804+1 46.071 45.230 1.283

4T DSS 169 Craig F 1995 Honda Prelude Black 48.943 47.150 46.482 46.017

48.339+1 46.482 46.017 0.787

5 m DSS 177 Constantin B 2003 Ford Focus SVT Silver 48.568 48.044 47.311 46.190

46.763 46.735 46.190 0.173

6 m DSS 69 Mike L 1990 Toyota Celica Alltrac White 49.615+DNF 48.064 48.868+1 46.909

49.023+1 47.077 46.909 0.719

'E Super Stock' - Total Entries: 4 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1 m ESS 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza White 45.737 43.585 43.408 42.651

43.507 42.651 43.270 -

2 m ESS 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon Silver 43.760 44.957+1 43.099 42.964

43.538 43.464 42.964 0.313

3 m ESS 35 Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX Red 44.650 46.268+1 46.973+1 44.404

44.453 44.404 44.623 1.440

4Tm ESS 88 Malcolm V 2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT Silver 48.421+DNF 48.401 48.744 45.471

47.119 46.425 45.471 1.067

'F Super Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Car Color Times Total
1 m FSS 37 Ammaar Z 2003 Mazda Protégé Silver 44.518 43.994 43.476 43.476

45.997+1 44.297 43.727 -

2 FSS 14 Brandon M 2004 Mazda3 Silver 49.555+DNF 52.819+DNF 48.024 46.218

46.992 49.358+1 46.218 2.742

'B Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 5 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm BSP 30 Trung D 2004 Subaru WRX STI Blue 42.170 41.244 45.015+2 40.819

40.819 40.849 42.823+1 -

2 m BSP 96 David D 2007 Pontiac Solstice Red 43.100 42.545 42.837 42.356

42.460 44.118 42.356 1.537

3 m BSP 65 Brad S 1984 Chevrolet Corvette Red 44.802+DNF 43.370 43.291 42.497

43.148 42.497 42.843 0.141

4 m BSP 76 Jack M 1976 Datsun 280Z Yellow 49.960 45.901 61.536+DNF 45.226

46.554 46.029 45.226 2.729

5 m BSP 95 Steve S 1974 Datsun 240Z Orange/Grey 46.631 47.702+1 45.581 45.530

47.507+1 45.981 45.530 0.304

'C Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Car Color Times Total
1 m CSP 73 Paul K 1992 Mazda Miata Silver 41.060 40.322 40.529 40.321

40.444 40.585 40.321 -

2 CSP 214 Kris K 2000 Mazda MX-5 Miata Blue 46.732+1 44.314 44.100+DNF 44.314

44.669 45.495+1 45.413+1 3.993

'D Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1T DSP 1 Alessandro B 2003 Mazdaspeed 3 Orange 46.741 45.594 46.318 45.384

46.126 46.098 45.384 -

'E Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Car Color Times Total
1 m ESP 55 Bruce E 1997 Subaru Impreza Blue 46.343 45.475 44.683 43.274

44.451 44.120 43.274 -

2 m ESP 108 Loui P 2005 Subaru Legacy GT White 45.978 45.901 44.320 43.418

44.245 43.418 44.022 0.144

'F Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm FSP 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta Grey 44.679 44.039 45.073+DNF 44.039

46.205+1 49.117+2 50.336+3 -

'C Modified' - Total Entries: 4 Car Color Times Total

1 m CM 26 Arris G 1993 Honda Civic 33 44.779+1 41.343 43.095+1 41.343

"Import Specialist, prosigns.ca" 50.476+4 41.764 41.860 -

2 CM 208 Guillermo A 1993 Honda Civic Black 42.164+DNF 42.950 42.731 42.731



45.398+1 44.980+1 42.854 1.388

3 CM 205 Robert W 1992 Honda Civic Si White 53.817+1 48.427 49.565+1 48.427

51.847+2 49.886+1 50.406+1 5.696

4 CM 251 Elanor W 1992 Honda Civic White 73.946+DNF 60.543 69.764 58.262

58.262 61.704+1 9.835

'Street Touring 1' - Total Entries: 2 Car Color Times Total
1 m ST1 31 Richard P 2005 BMW 645 White 50.143 48.441 47.174 47.174

50.378+1 48.172 48.402 -

2 ST1 144 Joseph M 1996 Honda Civic Green 54.036+DNF 52.431+1 48.711 48.238

48.730 48.356 48.238 1.064

'Street Touring 2' - Total Entries: 5 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1 ST2 229 Jonathan C 2004 BMW 325xi Silver 53.991 53.590 46.018 46.018

52.336+1 49.592 50.171 -

2 m ST2 167 Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX White 55.271 51.013 47.962 47.962

50.144 48.941 48.884 1.944

3 ST2 200 Justin C 2003 Nissan 350Z Orange 60.155+DNF 54.029 52.698 49.655

50.974 49.655 49.920 1.693

4T ST2 211 Stephan S 1987 BMW 325 Rust 42.859+DNF 56.097 53.371 50.708

53.215 52.441 50.708 1.053

5 ST2 225 Riyad B 1991 Nissan Pulsar White 56.434+DNF 48.433+DNF DNF

50.708

'Street Touring U' - Total Entries: 11 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1 STU 216 John S 1999 Honda Civic DX Red 43.837 44.011+DNF 45.673+1 43.078

43.078 43.084 -

2 m STU 109 Travis T 2010 Subaru WRX STI Black 43.525 43.954 43.556 43.411

43.755 43.411 46.118+1 0.333

3T STU 220 Mack D 2008 Chev Corvette Z06 Yellow 45.490 45.504 45.090+1 44.473

44.980+1 44.473 46.255+1 1.062

4 STU 227 Brock U 2004 Subaru WRX STi Blue 49.315 48.227 44.673 44.673

48.012+1 46.177 46.118 0.200

5 STU 231 Gordon D 2008 Chev Corvette Z06 Yellow 48.895 47.088 45.188 45.188

45.356 45.343 45.868 0.515

6 STU 209 Paul T 2000 Subaru Imprezza Red 44.615+DNF 45.538 58.701 45.538

999.999+OFF 47.299+1 44.789+DNF 0.350

7 STU 215 Bob H 1977 Chev Corvette Black 56.480+1 51.579+1 40.487+DNF 45.623

46.412+DNF 49.125+1 45.623 0.085

8 m STU 131 Melanie L 2003 Mazda Miata Garnet Red 48.351 46.135 46.708 46.135

50.276+2 46.402 46.391 0.512

9 m STU 70 Travis G 2001 VW Jetta TDI Black 47.246 49.714+1 46.593 46.303

46.303 46.320 46.550 0.168

10 STU 212 Ramesh K 1991 Nissan Silvia Gold 48.595 46.784 47.771 46.504

46.504 53.093+1 49.847+2 0.201

11 STU 226 Edward D 1999 Nissan Sentra Silver 57.002+DNF 39.262+DNF DNF

46.504

Top Times Of Day Time Class # Driver
Raw time 40.321 CSP 73 Paul K

Stock 42.422 ES 25 Marshall M

Super Stock 41.495 BSS 94 Daniel F

Street Prepared 40.321 CSP 73 Paul K

Modified 41.343 CM 26 Arris G

Street Touring 43.078 STU 216 John S

* Times include penalty counts - 2 secs/pylon




